

Request Ref: 2962

FOI Request dated 24/08/2023 as follows -

The below relates to the university's art collection and any other museum holdings you have.

- 1. How many items have been lost/recorded as missing from your collection in each of the past 10 years (January 1 2013 to Jan 1 2023).
- 2. How many items have been suspected or confirmed stolen from your collection in each of the past 10 years (January 1 2013 to Jan 1 2023).
- 3. Whether criminal proceedings resulted from any of the thefts/suspected thefts.
- 4. The total number of such losses and thefts. If the exact date is not possible, please provide the month. If that is not possible, please provide the data broken down by year.

Response

- 1. None.
- 2. None.
- 3. N/A.
- 4. N/A.
- 5. N/A